
36141
36940TB

36941T
36140
36940

36940T
36143
36130

36130T
36140T
36430

36430T
36430TB

36946
36146

36146T
36946T
36720

36720T

900x720
900x1370
900x1600
900x1220
900x1370
900x1370
900x720
900x1220
900x1220
900x1220
900x1350
900x1220
900x1350
900x1350
900x1220
900x1220
900x1350
900x1370
900x1400

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
White
White

0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.30mm
0.20mm
0.20mm

With Ties and Brass Eyelets

With Ties

With Ties

With Ties

With Ties

With Ties

With Ties and Brass Eyelets

With Ties

With Ties

With Ties

PVC Apron Range

PVC Apron Material 

COMPOSITION UNSUPPORTED PVC FILM 

THICKNESS 0.3MM + 0.05 / - 0.03MM 

WEIGHT 350 GSM (+/- 5%) 

WIDTH 915MM 

ROLL LENGTH 50m-100M 

TENSILE STRENGTH MS300-31 (KGF/MM²)  WARP: 150    WEFT: 150 

ELONGATION MS300-31 (%)                WARP: 250    WEFT: 250 

TEAR RESISTANCE MS300-31 (KGF/MM²)    WARP: 60    WEFT: 60 

ROLL LENGTH 50m-100M 

HEAT SHRINKAGE MS300-05 

COLOURS WHITE; BLUE 

Manufactured by

Disclaimer: Descriptions, characteristics, applications and images are given for your information and are not supposed to be taken as contractual 
commitment. Manufacturer reserves the right to provide necessary modifications on products and documents.

166 Talbot Street, Geraldine, 7930
PO Box 7, Geraldine 7956, New Zealand

Lynn River - Auckland
1 Kimberley Road
Epsom, Auckland, 1023

New Zealand
Phone: 0800 104 568
Email: info@lynnriver.co.nz

Australia
Phone: 1800 892 839
Email: info@lynnriver.com.au

www.lynnriver.co.nz


