

PVC Apron Range

36141	900x720	Blue	O.3Omm	
3694OTB	900x1370	Blue	O.3Omm	With Ties and Brass Eyelets
36941T	900x1600	Blue	O.30mm	With Ties
36140	900x1220	Blue	O.30mm	
36940	900x1370	Blue	O.30mm	
3694OT	900x1370	Blue	O.30mm	With Ties
36143	900x720	White	O.30mm	
36130	900x1220	White	O.30mm	
3613OT	900x1220	White	O.30mm	With Ties
3614OT	900x1220	White	O.30mm	With Ties
36430	900x1350	White	O.30mm	
3643OT	900x1220	White	O.30mm	With Ties
3643OTB	900x1350	White	O.30mm	With Ties and Brass Eyelets
36946	900x1350	Yellow	O.30mm	
36146	900x1220	Yellow	O.30mm	
36146T	900x1220	Yellow	O.30mm	With Ties
36946T	900x1350	Yellow	O.30mm	With Ties
36720	900x1370	White	O.20mm	
3672OT	900x1400	White	O.20mm	With Ties



PVC Apron Material

COMPOSITION	UNSUPPORTED PVC FILM		
THICKNESS	0.3MM + 0.05 / - 0.03MM		
WEIGHT	350 GSM (+/- 5%)		
WIDTH	915MM		
ROLL LENGTH	50m-100M		
TENSILE STRENGTH	MS300-31 (KGF/MM²) WARP: 150 WEFT: 150		
ELONGATION	MS300-31 (%) WARP: 250 WEFT: 250		
TEAR RESISTANCE	MS300-31 (KGF/MM²) WARP: 60 WEFT: 60		
ROLL LENGTH	50m-100M		
HEAT SHRINKAGE	MS300-05		
COLOURS	WHITE; BLUE		

